
LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 18 January 2008

239 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  1 / 5
1 Team Heretaunga Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Kaiviti Kiwi Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
4 Mautown Ruamata
5 Ochearn Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
6 Tuatara - Young Guns Tuatara Waka Ama
7 River Rats Turangawaewae Waka Sports
8

240 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Roc N Bmw Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Team Ahurangi Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Tiare Apa Tai Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
4 Fa'ara Mata'u'tia Aratika Water Sports Club
5 Irreplaceable Tyy Ferns Turangawaewae Waka Sports
6 Kaiarahi Toa - Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7 You Wish Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8

241 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  2 / 5
1 Vaka Manu Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Eru's Crew Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Kei Kora Tane Portage Crossing
4 All Torque Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
5 Six Pack 2 Ruamata
6 Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
7 Dogfish Te Awa Haku
8 Pacific Fury Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama

242 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Double Shotz NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
2 Tiare Ora Varu Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
3 Rongomaiwahine Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 Rampettes Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Team Wakad Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
6 Wairopa Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
7 Thunderbirds Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
8 Okerongo Te Puku O Te Ika Inc

243 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  3 / 5
1 Tokarewa Te Waka Pounamu
2 Vaka Manu Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Ururoa Ruamata
4 Different Strokes Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 A'arua Orakei Water Sports
6 Te Toki Tahi Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Hazardous Extreme Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
8 Kina Cowboys Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
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244 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Tuatara Open Women W12 Tuatara Waka Ama
2 Vairua O Te Onu Orakei Water Sports
3 Dizzy Kaa's Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Karamera Kirimi Ruamata
5 P.Y.T Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Hine Tukaha Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Mareikura Mareikura
8

245 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  4 / 5
1 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Hori Rydaz Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Team Mizone Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
4 Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Team Goodyear Hei Matau Paddlers
6 Mokotoa Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7
8

246 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  5 / 5
1 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Team Mako Orakei Water Sports
3 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Maketu Masters Maketu Hoe Waka
5 Hokianga Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Foonami Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Vaka Tere Aratika Water Sports Club
8 Tarawera Mens Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club

247 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  1 / 6
1 Irreplaceables Turangawaewae Waka Sports
2 Ti Toki Namaka Akarana
3 Hinetu Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 Team Ahurangi Black Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Hingaia Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
6 Nga Kaihautu Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
7 Team Teuila Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Waitakere Roc Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

248 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  2 / 6
1 Kei Kora  X Portage Crossing
2 Mixed Lollies Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 Anuanua Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
4 Titans Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Once Were Mermaids Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
6 Nga Wahine o Nga Motu Te Waka Pounamu
7 Tyy Ferns Turangawaewae Waka Sports
8 Pahurehure Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
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249 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  3 / 6
1 Moanaroa Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
2 Ihi I Te Marie Orakei Water Sports
3 Waiora Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
4 Taniwha On The Rocks NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
5 Rangitaiki Aue Waka Ama o Rangitaiki
6 Ngatu Stingers Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Tuatara - Hearty Women Tuatara Waka Ama
8 E Ki Ra Mareikura

250 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Foonami River Rats Turangawaewae Waka Sports
2 A'arua Orakei Water Sports
3 Ahuriri Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 Manukau Double Up Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Tuatara All Sorts Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Pounamu Dogfish Te Waka o Aoraki
7 Goodyear Encore Te Puku O Te Ika Inc
8 Mana Ochearn Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama

251 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  4 / 6
1 Purotu o te Moana Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
2 Tuatara - Str8 6 Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Vairua O Te Onu Orakei Water Sports
4 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 Taniwha Top Shelf NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
6 Pixie Ks Ruamata
7 Muddy Boots Mareikura
8 Toa Pasifika Akarana

252 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Vaka Manu Young Guns Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Te Toki Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Hazardous Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
4 Nga Matukurua Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
5 Kina Cowboys Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
6 Pouawa Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7 Portage Crossing Portage Crossing
8 Team Akarana Akarana

253 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  5 / 6
1 Fa'ara Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Booty in a Boat Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
3 Te Pua Neinei Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
4 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Open Hokianga Cruzers Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Tuatara - Whakatane Legends Tuatara Waka Ama
7 Rehua Ruamata
8 Dizzy Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
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254 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Ochearn Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
2 Different Rydaz Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Team Waitak Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Ururoa 2 Ruamata
6 Hokianga Herberts Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Tamaki & Aratika Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

255 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  6 / 6
1 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Da Aunties Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Mata'u'tia Aratika Water Sports Club
4 Okere Women Hei Matau Paddlers
5 Condors Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Whakakeke Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
7 Te Ahi Kaa Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Nga Tai Open Women Nga Tai Whakarongo

256 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Taniwha Silver NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
2 Matuku Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Young Pakas Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
4 Taniwha MIB Black NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
5 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
6 Old Skool Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7 Eke Tangaroa Ruamata
8

257 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Nga Hoe Horo Snr Master Men Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Jim's Crew Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
3 Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Moremore Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Six Skins Omaha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc
6 Taniwha Grizzlies White NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
7 Taniwha MIB White NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
8

258 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Bmw Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Katcha Whaea NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
3 DDG Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Ei Tipani Aratika Water Sports Club
5 Hinewaitawa Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Hine Maia Trimccino Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Ruahine Ruamata
8 Wakalife Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
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259 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Hinekahui Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
2 Xpresso Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Kawhia Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Aniwaniwa Mareikura
5 Rhythm & Vines Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Vaine Hinemua Aratika Water Sports Club
7 Taniwha WahiNeZ NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
8 Mitamitaga Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo

260 O23 Women WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Hauraki Black & White Hauraki Sports Club
2 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
3 Dizzy Chaaori's Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Te Pou Taniwha Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Te Au Rere Tuatara Te Puku O Te Ika Inc
6
7
8

261 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3
1 Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Vaka Manu Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Six Skins Omaha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc
4 6 Bad Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
5 Team GPK Akarana
6 Maketu Masters Maketu Hoe Waka
7 Taniwha Grizzlies Grey NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
8 Moremore Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

262 O23 Men WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Dirty Dozen Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Ill Disciplined Inmates Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Taitimu Encore Te Puku O Te Ika Inc
4 Eru's Crew/ Te Toki Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Te Whare Moenga O Toa TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Kaitiaki/Nga Hoe Horo Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Te Pou Manukau Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

263 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3
1 Gringos Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Auripo Ruamata
3 Team Phoenix Akarana
4 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
5 Tu'u Faatasi Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Taiharuru Tigers Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
7 Tuatara S&B Team Tuatara Waka Ama
8 All Torque Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
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264 Master Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Waka Okeez Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
2 Unity Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Amazons  DDG Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Rehua/ruahine Ruamata
5 Shut Your Mouff/Fruit Bursts Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Sugar Babze NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
7 Mitamitaga Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
8

265 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3
1 Taniwha Grizzlies Black NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
2 Maniapoto Wakaz Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Ngatu Tane Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Manukau Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Team Orca Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Six Pack Ruamata
7 Old Skool Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
8 Young Pakas Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo

266 Master Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Waimirirangi Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Kiriatai Aratika Water Sports Club
3 Te Toki Wahine Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Rampettes Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Mareikura Masters Mareikura
7 Rongomaiwahine Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
8

267 O23 Women W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 E Ki Ra Mareikura
3 Hauraki White Hauraki Sports Club
4 Manureka Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Dizzy Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Nga Te Hoe Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Maine Purotu Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
8

268 O23 Women W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Hauraki Black Hauraki Sports Club
2 Hine Ohorangi TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Tuatara - Whakatane Legends Tuatara Waka Ama
4 Taniwha Pride NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
5 J19 Hokianga Cruzers Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Nganui Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
7 Bitch Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
8
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269 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Pohutukawa Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Taniwha WahiNeZ NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
3 Okere Origins Hei Matau Paddlers
4 Rampettes Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Olly Birds Waka Ama o Rangitaiki
6 Titans Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Hoa Waka Mareikura
8 Hine Maia Rangaunu Sports Club

270 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Amazons Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Rangitaiki Aue Waka Ama o Rangitaiki
3 Vaka Tiale Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Tino Reka WahiNeZ NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
5 Shut Your Mouff Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Malibu master womens Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
8

271 Master Men WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Manukau Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Taiharuru Tigers Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
3 Taniwha Grizzlies Black NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
4 Twelve Pack Ruamata
5
6 Wobbly Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
8

272 O23 Men W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Malicious Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Tamapahore Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
3 Eru's Crew Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Hiko-o-te-rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Nhh J23 Men Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7
8

273 O23 Men W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Rangihaeata TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Taitimu Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Portage Inmates Portage Crossing
4 Mean Streak Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 OCC Encore Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Hokianga West Coast Paddlers Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Ruaumoko Mareikura
8
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274 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Te Rau-o-te-rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Kahdaj Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Ihi I Te Marie Orakei Water Sports
4 Waka Lushious Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Rhythm & Vines Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Rehua Ruamata
7 Da Aunties Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

275 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4
1 Once Were Mermaids Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
2 Iriatai Aratika Water Sports Club
3 Fruit Bursts Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Ruahine Ruamata
5 Team Ahurangi Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Team Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7
8

276 Open Women W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2

277 Open Women W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2

278 Open Men W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2

279 Open Men W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2

280 O23 Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Nga Te Hoe Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Maine Purotu Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
3 Manureka Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Hauraki White Hauraki Sports Club
6 Dizzy Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 E Ki Ra Mareikura
8
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281 O23 Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Bitch Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Hine Ohorangi TOA Waka Ama Club
3 J19 Hokianga Cruzers Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Tuatara - Whakatane Legends Tuatara Waka Ama
5 Taniwha Pride NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
6 Nganui Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
7 Hauraki Black Hauraki Sports Club
8

282 O23 Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Portage Inmates Portage Crossing
2 Te Toki 19s Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Taitimu Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Te Hiko-o-te-rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Mean Streak Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Whetu Rerere O Porirua Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
7 Midgetz 23 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Hokianga West Coast Paddlers Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

283 O23 Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Eru's Crew Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Te Rangihaeata TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Tamapahore Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
4 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Nhh J23 Men Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Malicious Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7 OCC Encore Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
8 Ruaumoko Mareikura

284 Master Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

285 Master Women W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

286 Master Women W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2
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